https://conceptzhomeandproperty.com

For the first time ever, this Historic Hazelton Peak Retreat
mountain property is now for sale. Located in the heart of the Big
Horn Mountains just 40 minutes west of Buffalo, Wyoming and 30
minutes east of Ten Sleep, Wyoming. Four hundred and seven
acres (407 +/- deeded acres) located under the heart of the […]

• 0 baths
• Ranch-Land, Unimproved
Land

• Ranch-Land

• Active

Basics
MLS ID: 25-827 Status: Active

Bathrooms: 0 baths Lot size, sq ft: 17728920 sq ft

Lot Size Acres: 407 acres Lot Size Area: